
All information contained herein is intended merely to demonstrate the utility of Seppic products, and should not be construed as granting 
license to practice any compositions or methods covered by a patent or a patent application or efficacy or tolerance. All information 
contained in this specific technical documentation is believed to be accurate and has been set up by Seppic according to its own described 
methods and processes. Seppic however does not assume any liability or risks involved in the use of its products for the preparation and the 
assessment of the hereinabove formulation since the condition of use are beyond its control. Seppic customer must insure that the 
duplication of the hereinabove formulation is not infringing any intellectual property rights and that it complies with any regulatory status. 
.Formula only for demonstration  purposes.Seppic has not tested efficacy, toxicology and safety of this formulation if not mention.
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PURITY ALLY (EU07839)
A gentle foam to cleanse your face from pollution

PROTEOL™ APL HEF creates this 
dense, long-lasting foam.

SOLAGUM™ AX thickens the solution 
and refines the size of the foam 
bubbles.

AQUAXYL™ &  SEPITONIC M3.0, a 
duo of actives for moisturizing and 
indoor pollution protection benefits.

Use the foam to wash your face, then 
rinse-off.

HIGHLIGHT:

UNCTUOUS FOAM

MOISTURISING
 
FRESH SENSATION

   
NATURALITY 

PROFILE
according to 

ISO 16128 norm

          NOC =                      
96.5%

A Aqua/Water
SOLAGUM™ AX (Acacia Senegal, Xanthan Gum) Seppic

85.44%
0.50%

B PROTEOL™ APL HEF (Sodium Cocoyl Apple Amino Acids)
AQUAXYL™ (Xylitylglucoside, Anhydroxylitol, Xylitol)
SEPITONIC M3.0 (Magnesium Aspartate, Zinc Gluconate, Copper 
Gluconate)
Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate
Fragrance Concombre
Sol. 0,1% blue colorant
Sol. 1% yellow colorant
Sol. 50% citric acid

Seppic
Seppic
Seppic

VWR
EP
Sensient
Sensient

10.00%
1.50%
1.00%

1.00%
0.50%
0.03%
0.03%
0.80%

Aspect : Light green solution
pH: 5.38/ VISCOSITIES: 1D at RT:  900 mPa.s Brookfield  M2V6, after 1M at TA:  x0 mPa.s Brookfield  M2V6 
Recovery at RT (after 1M at 45°C): x mPa.s Brookfield  M2V6
STABILITY: 1M at RT, 45°C

FORMULATION ADVICES: Pilot scale -5kg batch - Trimix
Weigh the ingredients of phase A and form the gel under deflocculator at 700 rpm during 10 minutes. Add phase Proteol APL HEF and mix. Add 
one by one the other ingredients of phase B and homogenize between each addition.


