PURITY ALLY (EU07839)

A gentle foam to cleanse your face from pollution

Aqua/Water		85.44%
SOLAGUM™ AX (Acacia Senegal, Xanthan Gum)	Seppic	0.50%
PROTEOL™ APL HEF (Sodium Cocoyl Apple Amino Acids)	Seppic	10.00%
AQUAXYL™ (Xylitylglucoside, Anhydroxylitol, Xylitol)	Seppic	1.50%
SEPITONIC M3.0 (Magnesium Aspartate, Zinc Gluconate, Copper	Seppic	1.00%
Gluconate)		
Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate	VWR	1.00%
Fragrance Concombre	EP	0.50%
Sol. 0,1% blue colorant	Sensient	0.03%
Sol. 1% yellow colorant	Sensient	0.03%
Sol. 50% citric acid		0.80%

HIGHLIGHT:

PROTEOL[™] APL HEF creates this dense, long-lasting foam

SOLAGUM™ AX thickens the solution and refines the size of the foam bubbles.

AQUAXYL[™] & SEPITONIC M3.0, a duo of actives for moisturizing and indoor pollution protection benefits.

Use the foam to wash your face, then rinse-off.

Aspect : Light green solution pH: 5.38/ VISCOSITIES: 1D at RT: 900 mPa.s Brookfield M2V6, after 1M at TA: x0 mPa.s Brookfield M2V6 Recovery at RT (after 1M at 45'C): x mPa.s Brookfield M2V6 STABILITY: IM at RT, 45'C

FORMULATION ADVICES: Pilot scale -5kg batch - Trimix

Weigh the ingredients of phase A and form the gel under deflocculator at 700 rpm during 10 minutes. Add phase Proteol APL HEF and mix. Add one by one the other ingredients of phase B and homogenize between each addition.

All information contained herein is intended merely to demonstrate the utility of Seppic products, and should not be construed as granting license to practice any compositions or methods covered by a patent or a patent application or efficacy or tolerance. All information contained in this specific technical documentation is believed to be accurate and has been set up by Seppic according to its own described methods and processes. Seppic however does not assume any liability or risks involved in the use of its products for the preparation and the assessment of the hereinabove formulation since the condition of use are beyond its control. Seppic customer must insure that the duplication of the hereinabove formulation is not infinging any intellectual property rights and that it complies with any regulatory status. Formula only for demonstration purposes. Seppic has not tested efficacy, toxicology and safety of this formulation.





UNCTUOUS FOAM MOISTURISING FRESH SENSATION